SUNRISE TELECOM®
SunSet® SDH
with Jitter and Wander
Data Sheet
Combining the power of a benchtop SDH/PDH set and protocol analyzer
into a handheld platform, the SunSet SDH offers advanced testing for
SDH, PDH, and ATM networks and services.  With electrical and optical

Size: 4.3 x 2.8 x 10.6 in (11 x 7 x 27 cm)
Weight: 3.3 lb (1.5 kg)
ORDERINg INfORMaTION
SSSDHC-STM16J SunSet SDHC Jitter and Wander, 2M, 34M, 155M test
          interfaces.
Optics Options
SSSTM1-13IR   Optical Interface, STM-0/1 1310 nm Intermediate Reach
SSSTM1-13LR   Optical Interface, STM-0/1 1310 nm Long Reach
SSSTM1-15LR   Optical Interface, STM-0/1 1550 nm Long Reach
SSSTM1-13I/15L Optical Interface, STM-0/1 1310 nm Intermediate
 Reach, 1550 nm Long Reach
SSSTM1-13L/15L Optical Interface, STM-0/1 1310 nm/1550 nm Long Reach
SSSTM4-13IR   Optical Interface, STM-0/1/4 1310 nm Intermediate Reach
SSSTM4-13LR   Optical Interface, STM-0/1/4 1310 nm Long Reach
SSSTM4-15LR   Optical Interface, STM-0/1/4 1550 nm Long Reach
SSSTM4-13I/15L Optical Interface, STM-0/1/4 1310 nm Intermediate
 Reach, 1550 nm Long Reach
SSSTM4-13L/15L Optical Interface, STM-0/1/4 1310 nm/1550 nm
 Long Reach
SSSTM16-13SR Optical Interface, STM-0/1/4/16 1310 nm Short Reach
SSSTM16-13IR Optical Interface, STM-0/1/4/16 1310 nm Intermediate
 Reach
SSSTM16-13LR Optical Interface, STM-0/1/4/16 1310 Long Reach
SSSTM16-15IR Optical Interface, STM-0/1/4/16 1550 nm Intermediate
 Reach
SSSTM16-15LR  Optical Interface, STM-0/1/4/16 1550 nm Long Reach
SSSTM16-13S/15I  Optical Interface, STM-0/1/4/16 1310 nm Short
 Reach/1550 nm Intermediate Reach
SSSTM16-13I/15I   Optical Interface, STM-0/1/4/16 1310 nm/1550 nm
 Intermediate Reach
SSSTM16-13S/15L Optical Interface, STM-0/1/4/16 1310 nm Short
 Reach/1550 nm Long Reach
SSSTM16-13I/15L Optical Interface, STM-0/1/4/16 1310 nm Intermediate
 Reach/1550 nm Long Reach
SSSTM16-13L/15L  Optical Interface, STM-0/1/4/16 1310/1550 nm
 Long Reach
Optical Interface Connector Options
SSSDHCJ-FC-SM FCUPC Single Mode Optical Connectors
SSSDHCJ-SC-SM  SCUPC Single Mode Optical Connectors